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Janine Gill <viamed.janine.gill@gmail.com>

FW: EXTERNAL: Re: FW: SM - Quotation of 5x Sensor 0110017 - PO 470022120

5 messages

Janda, Patrik (MCZH) <Patrik.Janda@smiths-medical.com> 15 July 2022 at 10:50
To: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>, "janine.gill@viamed.co.uk" <janine.gill@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Janine,

 

Please find attached our  PO 470022120, and please let me know tracking number once shipped to us.

Once again may thanks for cooperation and have a nice weekend

Patrik

 

 

Patrik Janda

Technical Services and Support Manager

Olomoucká 306

Hranice, 75301, Česká republika

Phone: +420 581 671 171    

Mobile: +420 739 38 19 38

www.icumed.com

Follow us on:

Facebook
>
Twitter
>
LinkedIn

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Janine Gill

Sent: Thursday, July 14, 2022 3:10 PM

To: Janda, Patrik (MCZH) <Patrik.Janda@smiths-medical.com>

Subject: EXTERNAL: Re: FW: SM - Quotation of 5x Sensor 0110017

 

CAUTION: This email came from outside Smiths Group. Be cautious with the contents unless you can confirm the
sender is genuine.

 

Hello

 

Thank you for your email.

http://www.icumed.com/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:Patrik.Janda@smiths-medical.com
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Sarah is no longer with the company, but I can take up anything you need.

 

I have attached the quote you requested, please have a look at it and check everything is correct. Please could you
check the FEDEX account number is correct also, if not can you let me have the correct details.

 

If you are happy with the quote please email me and we can process it into an order.

I will look forward to hearing from you.

Kind regards

 

Janine Gill

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 14 Jul 2022 at 13:16, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Janda, Patrik (MCZH) <Patrik.Janda@smiths-medical.com>

Date: Thu, 14 Jul 2022 at 13:14

Subject: FW: SM - Quotation of 5x Sensor 0110017

To: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>, Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk>

 

Dear Sarah,

 

Can you please quote for me 5x sensor 0110017? EXW, I provide our FEDEX account for shipping.

 

 

Many thanks for your kind support,

Patrik Janda

 

 

Patrik Janda

Technical Services and Support Manager

Global Service Operations

Smiths Medical Czech Republic a.s.

Olomoucká 306, Hranice 753 01, Czech Republic

Tel: +420 581 671 171    

Mob: +420 739 38 19 38


patrik.janda@smiths-medical.com

www.smiths-medical.com

 

 

PROPRIETARY: This e-mail contains proprietary information some or all of which may be legally privileged. It is
intended for the recipient only. If an addressing or transmission error has misdirected this e-mail, please notify the
author
by replying to this e-mail. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, distribute, copy,
print, or rely on this e-mail.

************************************************ 

CAUTION:THIS MESSAGE ORIGINATED FROM THE PUBLIC INTERNET AND WAS NOT SENT FROM THE
SMITHS EMAIL SYSTEM

************************************************

PROPRIETARY: This e-mail contains proprietary information some or all of which may be legally privileged. It is
intended for the recipient only. If an addressing or transmission error has misdirected this e-mail, please notify the
author by replying to this
e-mail. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, distribute, copy,
print, or rely on this e-mail.
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90K

Purchase_Order_Report_12.pdf

24K

Janine Gill <janine.gill@viamed.co.uk> 18 July 2022 at 09:17
To: "Janda, Patrik (MCZH)" <Patrik.Janda@smiths-medical.com>

Hello

Thank you for the PO.

I have processed the order and it is with our warehouse team.

Once this has been dispatched you will be emailed with a tracking number.

If you need any other info please feel free to contact me.

Kind regards

Janine Gill
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

[Quoted text hidden]

Janine Gill <janine.gill@viamed.co.uk> 18 July 2022 at 09:29
To: "Janda, Patrik (MCZH)" <Patrik.Janda@smiths-medical.com>

Hello

Just wanted to double-check the date you would like this order.

On the PO its states 10th Aug 2022.

Is this correct?

Kind regards

Janine Gill
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=6321039d91&view=att&th=182014505b35d724&attid=0.1&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=6321039d91&view=att&th=182014505b35d724&attid=0.2&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
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mailto:janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
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Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

[Quoted text hidden]

Janda, Patrik (MCZH) <Patrik.Janda@smiths-medical.com> 18 July 2022 at 09:40
To: Janine Gill <office@viamed.co.uk>

Hello,

 

No the date is not correct, please ship out as quickly as possible, please.

Many thanks

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

Janine Gill <janine.gill@viamed.co.uk> 18 July 2022 at 09:43
To: "Janda, Patrik (MCZH)" <Patrik.Janda@smiths-medical.com>

Hello

No problem I will get that done for you.

Kind regards

Janine Gill
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy


18/07/2022, 09:43 Gmail - FW: EXTERNAL: Re: FW: SM - Quotation of 5x Sensor 0110017 - PO 470022120

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=6321039d91&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1738411791525205796&simpl=msg-f%3A1738411… 6/6

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

[Quoted text hidden]


